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Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 Zürcher Nico (2004) 10.00

+ Wüthrich Adrian (2005) 10.00

 
1 Wüthrich Pascal (2004) 10.00

+ Stampfli Simon (2004) 10.00

 
1 Strahm Markus (2005) 10.00

+ Ramseier Hannes (2005) 10.00

1 a Röthlisberger Sandro (2005) 10.00
+ Lehmann Fabian (2005) 10.00

1 b Nussbaum Florian (2004) 10.00
+ Röthlisberger Philipp (2004) 10.00

1 Hiltbrunner Fabio (2005) 10.00
+ Maire Pascal (2004) 10.00

1 Collaud Bastien (2005) 10.00
+ Dreier Yannik (2004) 10.00

1 Antenen Remo (2004) 10.00
+ Wüthrich Alexander (2004) 10.00

1 a Zbinden Dario (2004) 9.75
+ Hirschi Niklas (2004) 9.75

1 b Stucki Kilian (2005) 9.75
+ Pürro Peter (2005) 9.75

1 c Stucki Fabian (2005) 9.75
+ Wolf Nicolas (2005) 9.75

1 Lüthi Simon (2004) 9.75
+ Buchs Noah (2004) 9.75

1 a Leuenberger Gian (2005) 9.75
+ Leuenberger Nicola (2005) 9.75

1 b Künzi Patrik (2004) 9.75
+ Reber Ramon (2005) 9.75

1 a Gygax David (2005) 9.75
+ Moser Roger (2005) 9.75

1 b Gerber Hansueli (2005) 9.75
+ Wüthrich Christian (2005) 9.75

1 a Zuber Maurice (2004) 8.75
- Vogt Sandro (2004) 8.75

1 b Vogt Sandro (2004) 8.75
- Zuber Maurice (2004) 8.75

1 a Leuenberger Nicola (2005) 8.75
o Leuenberger Gian (2005) 8.75

1 b Hirschi Niklas (2004) 8.75
o Zbinden Dario (2004) 8.75

1 c Dreier Yannik (2004) 8.75
o Collaud Bastien (2005) 8.75

1 a Wüthrich Christian (2005) 8.50
o Gerber Hansueli (2005) 8.50

1 b Wüthrich Alexander (2004) 8.50
o Antenen Remo (2004) 8.50

1 c Wüthrich Adrian (2005) 8.50
o Zürcher Nico (2004) 8.50

1 d Wolf Nicolas (2005) 8.50
o Stucki Fabian (2005) 8.50

1 Stampfli Simon (2004) 8.50
o Wüthrich Pascal (2004) 8.50

1 a Röthlisberger Philipp (2004) 8.50
o Nussbaum Florian (2004) 8.50

1 b Reber Ramon (2005) 8.50
o Künzi Patrik (2004) 8.50

1 a Ramseier Hannes (2005) 8.50
o Strahm Markus (2005) 8.50

1 b Pürro Peter (2005) 8.50
o Stucki Kilian (2005) 8.50

1 a Moser Roger (2005) 8.50
o Gygax David (2005) 8.50

1 b Maire Pascal (2004) 8.50
o Hiltbrunner Fabio (2005) 8.50

1 Lehmann Fabian (2005) 8.50
o Röthlisberger Sandro (2005) 8.50

1 Buchs Noah (2004) 8.50
o Lüthi Simon (2004) 8.50

Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 Wüthrich Ueli (2007) 10.00

+ Stucki Alexander (2007) 10.00

 
1 Wolf Raphael (2007) 10.00

+ Bigler Jayden (2007) 10.00

 
1 Steffen Dario (2006) 10.00

+ Reber Fabio (2007) 10.00

1 a Maurer Quentin (2006) 10.00
+ Lüthi Raphael (2006) 10.00

1 b Kuhn Silvan (2006) 10.00
+ Glutz Jonas (2006) 10.00

1 a Gerber Samuel (2006) 10.00
+ Pellet Leon (2007) 10.00

1 b Gerber Adrian (2006) 10.00
+ Lüthi Nico (2007) 10.00

1 c Galli Silvan (2007) 10.00
+ Hebeisen Michael (2007) 10.00

1 a Béguelin Elias (2006) 10.00
+ Kläy Cyrill (2006) 10.00

1 b Bapst Marco (2006) 10.00
+ Salzmann Jeremy (2007) 10.00

1 Zürcher Florian (2007) 9.75
+ Wüthrich Damian (2007) 9.75

1 a Stamm Heiko (2007) 9.75
+ Zürcher Stefan (2007) 9.75

1 b Schmied Lionel (2007) 9.75
+ Röthlisberger Tobias (2006) 9.75

1 c Schmid Nathan (2007) 9.75
+ Brunner Julian (2007) 9.75

1 d Nussbaumer Joel (2007) 9.75
+ Weber Raphael (2006) 9.75

1 Luder Joel (2006) 9.75
+ Fankhauser Tom (2006) 9.75

1 Jordi Jonas (2006) 9.75
+ Polesana Sergio (2006) 9.75

1 Eymann Flurin (2006) 9.75
+ Brunner Dominik (2006) 9.75

1 Pellet Leon (2007) 8.75
o Gerber Samuel (2006) 8.75

1 Bigler Jayden (2007) 8.75
o Wolf Raphael (2007) 8.75

2 a Zürcher Stefan (2007) 8.50
o Stamm Heiko (2007) 8.50

2 b Wüthrich Damian (2007) 8.50
o Zürcher Florian (2007) 8.50

1 a Weber Raphael (2006) 8.50
o Nussbaumer Joel (2007) 8.50

1 b Stucki Alexander (2007) 8.50
o Wüthrich Ueli (2007) 8.50

1 a Salzmann Jeremy (2007) 8.50
o Bapst Marco (2006) 8.50

1 b Röthlisberger Tobias (2006) 8.50
o Schmied Lionel (2007) 8.50

1 Reber Fabio (2007) 8.50
o Steffen Dario (2006) 8.50

1 Polesana Sergio (2006) 8.50
o Jordi Jonas (2006) 8.50

1 a Lüthi Raphael (2006) 8.50
o Maurer Quentin (2006) 8.50

1 b Lüthi Nico (2007) 8.50
o Gerber Adrian (2006) 8.50
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1 a Kläy Cyrill (2006) 8.50
o Béguelin Elias (2006) 8.50

1 b Hebeisen Michael (2007) 8.50
o Galli Silvan (2007) 8.50

1 c Glutz Jonas (2006) 8.50
o Kuhn Silvan (2006) 8.50

1 d Fankhauser Tom (2006) 8.50
o Luder Joel (2006) 8.50

1 a Brunner Julian (2007) 8.50
o Schmid Nathan (2007) 8.50

1 b Brunner Dominik (2006) 8.50
o Eymann Flurin (2006) 8.50


